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AAC Associates, Inc.

(703) 918 - 6326

Arnone_Ava@aac.com

Ava Arnone8470 Tyco Road
Vienna, VA 22182

ACCESS Systems, Inc.

703-279-1804

gshumaker@accsys-inc.com

Gary Shumaker
Chief Operating Officer

11250 Waples Mill Road
Suite 310
Fairfax, Virginia, 22030

Advanced Connectivity, 
Inc. 847-676-4280

jdukach@advancedconnectivity.com

John Dukach5340 Lincoln Avenue
Skokie, IL  60077

Advanced Engineering 
Design, Inc.

301.683.2110

rwaters@aedworld.com

Reginald E. Waters
President

6525 Belcrest Road
Suite 521
Hyattsville, MD 20782

Arrowhead Global 
Solutions, Inc. (703) 883-4040

Daniel.Elliott@AGS-Inc.us

Mr. Dan Elliott1501 Farm Credit Drive
Suite 4400
McLean, VA 22102

ARTEL, Incorporated

703.620.1700 x8050

Jedfors@artelinc.com

Jon P. Edfors1893 Preston White Drive
Reston, VA  20191

Automated Information 
Management, 
Incorporated

(301) 794 – 8200

cfh@aim4value.com

Cynthia F. Hardy4403 Forbes Boulevard
Lanham, Maryland 20706

BearingPoint, Public 
Services 703-747-3038

rlreynolds@bearingpoint.net

Ron Reynolds1676 International Drive
McLean, VA  22102-4828
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BSC Systems & M5 
incorporated 703.391.1200 x111

pnorton@bscsys.com

Philip Norton12355 Sunrise Valley Drive
Ste. 070
Reston, VA 20191

CACI, INC. – FEDERAL, 
Civilian Agency Programs (703) 802-8543

HPhelan@caci.com

Hal Phelan14111 Park Meadow Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151

CI2 Aviation, Inc.

202.204.2590

qtaylor@ci2.com

Quentin S. Taylor1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 700N
Washington, DC  20004

Consolidated Networks 
Corporation

405.879.2322 x109

swheeler@consolidatednetworks.com

Steve Wheeler
Business Development Manager

1517 South Quincy
Arlington, VA  22204

CSSI, Inc.

202.484.3356

adunnavant@cssiinc.com

Ann Dunnavant400 Virginia Ave., SW
Suite 710
Washington, DC 20024

DigitalNet - Government 
Solutions (703) 563-8241

jim.terry@digitalnet.com

James L. Terry2525 Network Place
Herndon, VA 20171

DynCorp Systems & 
Solutions LLC, a CSC 
Company

703-818-5357

andee.vandenberg@dyncorp.com

Andrea Vandenberg15000 Conference Center Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151

Electronic Consulting 
Services, Inc. (ECS) 571-203-9010 Ext 1006

John.lyonnais@ecs-federal.com

John Lyonnais1801 Reston Parkway
Suite 100
Reston, VA 20190
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Global Analytic IT 
Services, Inc.

703-866-2400 x110, cell: 703-475-727

bjaffe@gaits.com

William W. Jaffe
VP Corporate Development

6320 Augusta Drive
6th Floor
Springfield, VA 22150

Information Systems 
Support, Inc. 703-407-0072

dkalen@iss-md.com

David M. Kalen13 Firstfield Road
Suite 100
Gaithersburg, MD  20878

INTRANET Consultants, 
Inc. 703.288.1450 x17

dhemmer@intranetus.com

Dave Hemmer8320 Old Courthouse Road
Suite 501
Vienna, VA 22182

ITEQ – Integrated 
Technologies, Inc. (301) 495-5545

evansm@iteq.com

Michael Evans8757 Georgia Ave.
Suite 500
Silver Spring, MD 20910

ITT Industries; Advanced 
Engineering and Sciences 202.863.7362

Melissa.Perez@itt.com

Melissa Perez1761 Business Center Drive
Reston, VA  20190-5337

Jerry Thompson & 
Associates, Inc. (JTA)

301-933-1000

taa@jta-atc.com

Teresa A. Anderson
Director of Marketing

10563 Metropolitan Avenue
Kensington, MD  20895

KENROB and Associates, 
Inc.

703-729-7300 x121

kim.fisher@kenrob.com

Kimberly Fisher
Business Development

44084 Riverside Pkwy
Suite 125
Leesburg, VA 20176

Leader Communications, 
Inc. (LCI) (405) 670-9000 ext. 122

tom.long@lcibest.com

Thomas L. Long4600 S.E. 29th St.
Suite 300
Del City, OK  73115
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Lockheed Martin, 
Technology Services 202-646-2112

daniel.j.courain@lmco.com

Daniel Courain400 Virginia Ave. SW
Washington, DC 20024

LS Technologies

(703) 205-9146 x103

Derek.Bigelow@lstechllc.com

Derek B. Bigelow2735 Hartland Road
Suite 302
Falls Church, VA

Lucent Technologies Inc

410-290-5520

bkw1@lucent.com

Barbara Weissenberger9305-D Gerwig Lane
Suite 200
Columbia, MD 21046

Multimedia 
Communication Services 
Corporation (MCSC) (404) 472-2304 Ext. 2048

vcoleman@mcscga.com

Virgil Coleman
President

4273 Wendell Drive SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30336

Northrop Grumman 
Corporation, Mission 
Systems Sector, Civil 202-314-1113

Allison.Poltorak@trw.com

Allison Poltorak
[Mailstop DC10/5342]

Civil Systems Division
12011 Sunset Hills Road
Reston, VA  20190

Operational Technologies 
Services, Inc. (703)761-1103

rfisher@ots-inc.com

Richard L. Fisher1950 Old Gallows Rd.
Ste. 520
Vienna, VA 22182

Optimal Solutions and 
Technologies, Inc. (OST) 202-466-8099

vnarula@ostglobal.com

Mr. Vijay Narula1155 15th Street
Suite 600
Washington DC 20005

Paradigm Solutions 
Corporation 301-468-1200

ted@paradigmsolutionscorp.com

Ted Neiman6110 Executive Blvd.
Suite 240
Rockville, MD 20852
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Parsons Infrastructure & 
Technology Group Inc 704-558-4026

Dean.Nottingham@parsons.com

Wesley Dean Nottingham4701 Hedgemore Drive
Charlotte, NC 28209

PetroSys Solutions Inc. 
d.b.a. psitechnology 713-355-2202   or  1-877-738-7679

ireneg@petrosys.com

Irene Griffith2909 West Loop South
Suite 390
Bellaire, Tx  77401

Quality Network Services, 
Inc. (QNSI)

512.858.4661 / 1.888.757.7674

JCastle@qnsi.net

John Castle
Program Manager, Government 
Contracts

14101 W. Hwy. 290
Bldg. 1900
Austin, TX  78737

Quasars, Inc.

202-863-4435

bob.mclaughlin@quasars-inc.com

Robert C. McLaughlin955 L’Enfant Plaza North, SW
Suite 1201
Washington, DC 20024

Razorcom Teleph & Net, 
LLC 251-432-6688

whiskey4@bellsouth.net

Larry WilliamsPMB 306
4354-A Old Shell Road
Mobile, AL  36608

RICOMM Systems, Inc.

(856) 596-9027 x138

emcblain@ricommsystems.com

Eileen McBlain
Logistics & Operations Manager

108E Centre Blvd.
Marlton, NJ 08053

RS Information Systems, 
Inc. – Civilian Programs 
Division

(703) 734-7800

dmcgrath@rsis.com

Dan McGrath
Director, Civilian Program 
Development

1651 Old Meadow Road
5th Floor
McLean, VA  22102

SNVC

703.952.7682

Bill.Lytle@SNVC.com

Bill Lytle12150 Monument Drive
Suite 510
Fairfax, VA  22033
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SRS Technologies, 
Washington Group 703-351-7278

Andrew.Fallon@wg.srs.com

Andrew Fallon1401 Wilson Blvd
Suite 1200
Arlington VA, 22209

Sytex, Inc. (Tidewater 
Division)

757-424-7811

bosleyM@sytexinc.com

Michael Bosley
Director

816 Greenbrier Circle
Greenbrier Technology Center II
Chesapeake, VA. 23320

Titan Corporation/ 
Information Solutions 
Group

(202) 488-9740 x187

wkolloff@titan.com

Bill Kolloff400 Virginia Avenue SW
Suite C-150
Washington, DC  20024

Trios Associates, Inc.

202-479-4832 x203

jtriantos@triosinc.com

James Triantos8201 Corporate Drive
Suite 1250
Lanham, MD 20785

TSR, Incorporated

717.697.8036

bob.kuhn@tsr-inc.com

Robert Kuhn4900 Ritter Road
Suite 140
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055

UNITECH

(202) 484-1300

rmartin@unitech1.com

Ron Martin
VP Aviation Solutions

600 Maryland Avenue, SW
Suite 307
Washington D.C. 20024
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